

Are you stocking **FRESHKOTE PF** Lubricant Eye Drops?

Now Available From Eyevance[™]

NDC Number 71776-001-10





FRESHKOTEPF.com

FRESHKOTE[®] PRESERVATIVE FREE (PF)

Wholesale Supplier PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS

WHOLESALER	FRESHKOTE PF NDC 71776-001-10
Cardinal	5541305
McKesson	3956398
ABC	10225125
HD Smith (ABC owned)	10225125
Morris Dickson	683755
NC Mutual Wholesale	351718
Value Drug Company	215025
Dakota Drug	419473
DMS	846060
JM Smith Drug	887695

Dear Retail Pharmacy Partner,

Thank you for your partnership in suppling patients with FRESHKOTE PF.

For your convenience, please use the product identification numbers above to order FRESHKOTE PF from your respective Wholesale Supplier. Should your Distribution Center be temporarily out of FRESHKOTE PF, please ask them to order and stock on a regular basis as FRESHKOTE PF is now being promoted by a national sales force servicing eyecare providers.

Should you encounter unexpected challenges in ordering FRESHKOTE PF, please contact Eyevance[®] Customer Service at **833.435.2111** or **gmb-sps-Eyevance@cardlogistics.com**.

Once again, we at Eyevance Pharmaceuticals are grateful for the opportunity to partner with you in servicing our shared customer, the patient.



©2019 Eyevance Pharmaceuticals LLC. All rights reserved. FRESHKOTE® is a registered trademark of Eyevance Pharmaceuticals LLC. FPF-07-19-PH-15